
ROCKDALE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS/VOTER REGISTRATION
ELECTION TURNOUT 2004 - 2016

PERCENTAGE IS BASED ON THE TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS VOTING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A B C D E F G H I J K L

ELECTION NAME/DATE # VOTERS      

Election 

Day @ 

Polls

%     

TURNOUT

Mail Absentee 

Voting

%    

TURNOUT

In-Person 

Absentee 

Voting

%    

TURNOUT

Prov  

Election 

Day

%    

TURNOUT

TOTAL 

ALL 

BALLOTS

%TURNOUT

PRES. PREF. PRIMARY  2004 37,498 7,009 93.93% 76 1.02% 377 5.05% 0 0.00% 7,462 19.90%

GEN. PRIMARY 2004 37,165 12,196 90.03% 247 1.82% 1,103 8.14% 0 0.00% 13,546 36.45%

GEN. PRIMARY RUNOFF 2004 37,165 6,695 91.79% 129 1.77% 470 6.44% 0 0.00% 7,294 19.63%

GENERAL ELECTION 2004 39,721 24,874 79.49% 1,568 5.01% 4,849 15.50% 0 0.00% 31,291 78.78%

GENERAL ELECTION RUNOFF 2004 39,721 1,722 85.12% 95 4.70% 206 10.18% 0 0.00% 2,023 5.09%

TOTAL VOTING 2004 - Precincts: 16 52,496 2,115 7,005 0 61,616

GENERAL PRIM. JULY 18, 2006 46,494 8,171 87.47% 210 2.25% 954 10.21% 6 0.06% 9,341 20.09%

GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 8, 2006 46,494 6,872 89.40% 109 1.42% 700 9.11% 6 0.08% 7,687 16.53%

GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 7, 2006 47,554 16,180 81.04% 1,137 5.69% 2,600 13.02% 49 0.25% 19,966 41.99%

GENERAL ELECTION RO. DEC. 5, 2006 47,554 879 71.29% 249 20.19% 98 7.95% 7 0.57% 1,233 2.59%

TOTAL VOTING 2006 - Precincts: 16 32,102 1,705 4,352 68 38,227

PRES. PREF. PRIMARY  FEB 5, 2008 42,406 17,260 81.43% 321 1.51% 3,549 16.74% 65 0.31% 21,195 49.98%

GENERAL PRIM. JULY 15, 2008 45,369 6,160 71.01% 198 2.28% 2,301 26.52% 16 0.18% 8,675 19.12%

GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 5, 2008 45,369 2,220 83.49% 35 1.32% 395 14.86% 9 0.34% 2,659 5.86%

GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 4, 2008 53,586 8,580 22.65% 1,884 4.97% 27,327 72.13% 93 0.25% 37,884 70.70%

GENERAL ELECTION RO. DEC. 2, 2008 53,586 13,489 62.00% 1,067 4.90% 7,142 32.83% 58 0.27% 21,756 40.60%

TOTAL VOTING 2008 - Precincts: 18 47,709 3,505 40,714 241 92,169

GENERAL PRIM. JULY 20, 2010 46,941 8,744 75.28% 182 1.57% 2,658 22.88% 32 0.28% 11,616 24.75%

GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 10, 2010 46,941 5,489 80.38% 150 2.20% 1,182 17.31% 8 0.12% 6,829 14.55%

GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 2, 2010 47,935 14,792 54.32% 921 3.38% 11,466 42.10% 54 0.20% 27,233 56.81%

GENERAL ELECTION RO. NOV. 30, 2010 47,935 2,598 70.01% 144 3.88% 959 25.84% 10 0.27% 3,711 7.74%

TOTAL VOTING 2010 - Precincts: 18 31,623 1,397 16,265 104 49,389

PRES. PREF. PRIMARY  MARCH 6, 2012 47,317 7,778 74.52% 200 1.92% 2,431 23.29% 28 0.27% 10,437 22.06%

GENERAL PRIM. & NONP JULY 31, 2012 48,523 11,088 61.33% 371 2.05% 6,589 36.44% 32 0.18% 18,080 37.26%

GENERAL PRIM. & NONP RO AUG 21, 2012 48,523 1,474 73.12% 28 1.39% 511 25.35% 3 0.15% 2,016 4.15%

GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 6, 2012 50,676 11,324 29.60% 1,619 4.23% 25,246 65.99% 71 0.19% 38,260 75.50%

TOTAL VOTING 2012 - Precincts: 18 31,664 2,218 34,777 134 68,793

2010 ELECTIONS

2008 ELECTIONS

2006 ELECTIONS

2004 ELECTIONS

2012 ELECTIONS

OVER



ROCKDALE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS/VOTER REGISTRATION
ELECTION TURNOUT 2004 - 2016

PERCENTAGE IS BASED ON THE TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS VOTING

1

A B C D E F G H I J K L

ELECTION NAME/DATE # VOTERS      

Election 

Day @ 

Polls

%     

TURNOUT

Mail Absentee 

Voting

%    

TURNOUT

In-Person 

Absentee 

Voting

%    

TURNOUT

Prov  

Election 

Day

%    

TURNOUT

TOTAL 

ALL 

BALLOTS

%TURNOUT

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

GENERAL PRIM. MAY 20, 2014 48,085 5,889 61.47% 153 1.60% 3,521 36.75% 18 0.19% 9,581 19.93%

GENERAL PRIM. RO JULY 22, 2014 48,085 3,201 64.28% 122 2.45% 1,651 33.15% 6 0.12% 4,980 10.36%

GENERAL ELECTION, NOV. 4, 2014 48,942 12,472 46.19% 827 3.06% 13,656 50.57% 48 0.18% 27,003 55.17%

TOTAL VOTING 2014 - Precincts: 18 21,562 1,102 18,828 72 41,564

SENATE DISTRICT 43/HOUSE DISTRICT 92 

SPECIAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 3, 2015 32,603 2,356 58.39% 33 0.82% 1,644 40.74% 2 0.05% 4,035 12.38%

SENATE DISTRICT 43 SPECIAL ELECTION 

RUNOFF - DECEMBER 32,603 2,410 54.04% 119 2.67% 1,927 43.21% 4 0.09% 4,460 13.68%

TOTAL VOTING 2015 - Precincts: 18 4,766 152 3,571 6 8,495

PRES. PREF. PRIMARY  MARCH 1, 2016 44,337 13,856 71.04% 212 1.09% 5,347 27.41% 89 0.46% 19,504 43.99%

GENERAL PRIM. & NONP MAY 24, 2016 46,125 5,973 54.97% 194 1.79% 4,683 43.10% 16 0.15% 10,866 23.56%

GENERAL PRIM. & NONP RO JULY 26, 2016 46,125 3,302 54.11% 123 2.02% 2,661 43.61% 16 0.26% 6,102 13.23%

GENERAL ELECTION, NOV. 8, 2016 50,003 10,534 27.55% 1,476 3.86% 26,186 68.50% 33 0.09% 38,229 76.45%

TOTAL VOTING 2016 - Precincts: 18 33,665 2,005 38,877 154 74,701

2015 ELECTIONS

2016 ELECTIONS

2014 ELECTIONS

OVER


