## ROCKDALE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS/VOTER REGISTRATION ELECTION TURNOUT 2004 - 2016

PERCENTAGE IS BASED ON THE TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS VOTING

											T	
$\vdash$	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н		J	K	L
1	ELECTION NAME/DATE	# VOTERS	Election Day @ Polls	% TURNOUT	Mail Absentee Voting	% TURNOUT	In-Person Absentee Voting	% TURNOUT	Prov Election Day	% TURNOUT	TOTAL ALL BALLOTS	%TURNOUT
2												
3	PRES. PREF. PRIMARY 2004	37,498	7,009	93.93%	76	1.02%	377	5.05%	0	0.00%	7,462	19.90%
	GEN. PRIMARY 2004	37,165	12,196	90.03%	247	1.82%	1,103	8.14%	0	0.00,0	13,546	
	GEN. PRIMARY RUNOFF 2004	37,165	6,695	91.79%	129	1.77%	470	6.44%	0	0.0070	7,294	
	GENERAL ELECTION 2004	39,721	24,874	79.49%	1,568	5.01%	4,849	15.50%	0	0.0070	31,291	78.78%
7	GENERAL ELECTION RUNOFF 2004	39,721	1,722	85.12%	95	4.70%	206	10.18%	0	0.00%	2,023	5.09%
8	TOTAL VOTING 2004 - Precincts: 16		52,496		2,115		7,005		0		61,616	
10												
11	GENERAL PRIM. JULY 18, 2006	46,494	8,171	87.47%	210	2.25%	954	10.21%	6	0.06%	9,341	20.09%
	GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 8, 2006	46,494	6,872	89.40%	109	1.42%	700	9.11%	6	0.08%	7,687	16.53%
13	GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 7, 2006	47,554	16,180	81.04%	1,137	5.69%	2,600	13.02%	49	0.25%	19,966	41.99%
14	GENERAL ELECTION RO. DEC. 5, 2006	47,554	879	71.29%	249	20.19%	98	7.95%	7	0.57%	1,233	2.59%
	TOTAL VOTING 2006 - Precincts: 16		32,102		1,705		4,352		68		38,227	
17	2008 ELECTIONS											
18	PRES. PREF. PRIMARY FEB 5, 2008	42,406	17,260	81.43%	321	1.51%	3,549	16.74%	65	0.31%	21,195	49.98%
19	GENERAL PRIM. JULY 15, 2008	45,369	6,160	71.01%	198	2.28%	2,301	26.52%	16	0.18%	8,675	19.12%
20	GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 5, 2008	45,369	2,220	83.49%	35	1.32%	395	14.86%	9	0.34%	2,659	5.86%
21	GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 4, 2008	53,586	8,580	22.65%	1,884	4.97%	27,327	72.13%	93		37,884	70.70%
	GENERAL ELECTION RO. DEC. 2, 2008	53,586	13,489	62.00%	1,067	4.90%	7,142	32.83%	58		21,756	
	TOTAL VOTING 2008 - Precincts: 18		47,709		3,505		40,714		241		92,169	
25	25 <b>2010 ELECTIONS</b>											
26	GENERAL PRIM. JULY 20, 2010	46,941	8,744	75.28%	182	1.57%	2,658	22.88%	32	0.28%	11,616	24.75%
27	GENERAL PRIM. RO AUG. 10, 2010	46,941	5,489	80.38%	150	2.20%	1,182	17.31%	8	0.12%	6,829	14.55%
28	GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 2, 2010	47,935	14,792	54.32%	921	3.38%	11,466	42.10%	54	0.20%	27,233	56.81%
29	GENERAL ELECTION RO. NOV. 30, 2010	47,935	2,598	70.01%	144	3.88%	959	25.84%	10	0.27%	3,711	7.74%
30	TOTAL VOTING 2010 - Precincts: 18		31,623		1,397		16,265		104		49,389	
31	31 2012 ELECTIONS											
	PRES. PREF. PRIMARY MARCH 6, 2012	47,317	7,778	74.52%	200	1.92%	2,431	23.29%	28		10,437	22.06%
	GENERAL PRIM. & NONP JULY 31, 2012	48,523	11,088	61.33%	371	2.05%	6,589	36.44%	32		18,080	
	GENERAL PRIM. & NONP RO AUG 21, 2012	48,523	1,474	73.12%	28	1.39%	511	25.35%	3			
	GENERAL ELECTION NOV. 6, 2012	50,676	11,324	29.60%	1,619	4.23%	25,246	65.99%	71			
36	TOTAL VOTING 2012 - Precincts: 18		31,664		2,218		34,777		134		68,793	

## ROCKDALE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS/VOTER REGISTRATION ELECTION TURNOUT 2004 - 2016

PERCENTAGE IS BASED ON THE TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS VOTING

	A	B	С	D	F	F	G	Н	1	1	K	1
1	ELECTION NAME/DATE	# VOTERS	Election Day @ Polls	_	Mail Absentee Voting	% TURNOUT	In-Person Absentee Voting	% TURNOUT	Prov Election Day	% TURNOUT	TOTAL ALL BALLOTS	%TURNOUT
37	2014 ELECTIONS											
38	GENERAL PRIM. MAY 20, 2014	48,085	5,889	61.47%	153	1.60%	3,521	36.75%	18	0.19%	9,581	19.93%
39	GENERAL PRIM. RO JULY 22, 2014	48,085	3,201	64.28%	122	2.45%	1,651	33.15%	6	0.12%	4,980	10.36%
40	GENERAL ELECTION, NOV. 4, 2014	48,942	12,472	46.19%	827	3.06%	13,656	50.57%	48	0.18%	27,003	55.17%
41	11											
42	TOTAL VOTING 2014 - Precincts: 18		21,562		1,102		18,828		72		41,564	
43	2015 ELECTIONS											
	SENATE DISTRICT 43/HOUSE DISTRICT 92											
-	SPECIAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 3, 2015	32,603	2,356	58.39%	33	0.82%	1,644	40.74%	2	0.05%	4,035	12.38%
	SENATE DISTRICT 43 SPECIAL ELECTION	22 622	0.440	E 4 O 40/	440	0.670/	4 007	40.040/	4	0.000/	4.400	42.000/
$\vdash$	RUNOFF - DECEMBER	32,603	2,410		_	2.67%	1,927	43.21%	4	0.09%	4,460	
	TOTAL VOTING 2015 - Precincts: 18		4,766		152		3,571		6		8,495	
47	2016 ELECTIONS											
	PRES. PREF. PRIMARY MARCH 1, 2016	44,337	13,856			1.09%	5,347	27.41%			•	
	GENERAL PRIM. & NONP MAY 24, 2016	46,125	5,973		194	1.79%	4,683	43.10%	16		10,866	
	GENERAL PRIM. & NONP RO JULY 26, 2016	46,125	3,302	54.11%		2.02%	2,661	43.61%	16	0	-, -	
51	GENERAL ELECTION, NOV. 8, 2016	50,003	10,534	27.55%	1,476	3.86%	26,186	68.50%	33	0.09%	38,229	76.45%
	TOTAL VOTING 2016 - Precincts: 18		33,665		2,005		38,877		154		74,701	
53												